

RPX to Host Investor Day in New York on May 29, 2014

SAN FRANCISCO, May 9, 2014 /PRNewswire/ -- RPX Corporation (NASDAQ: RPXC), the leading provider of patent risk management solutions, today announced that it will hold an Investor Day at the Le Parker Meridien in New York on May 29, 2014.

Senior members of RPX's management team will host a series of presentations and a question and answer panel from 9:00 a.m. until 2:00 p.m. Eastern Time.

A live and archived audio webcast of the event will be available on the Investor Relations section of the Company's website at http://ir.rpxcorp.com/.

About RPX Corporation

<u>RPX Corporation</u> (NASDAQ: RPXC) is the leading provider of patent risk solutions, offering defensive buying, acquisition syndication, patent intelligence, insurance services, and advisory services. Since its founding in 2008, RPX has introduced efficiency to the patent market by providing a rational alternative to litigation. The San Francisco-based company's pioneering approach combines principal capital, deep patent expertise, and client contributions to generate enhanced patent buying power. By acquiring patents and patent rights, RPX helps to mitigate and manage patent risk for its growing client network.

Logo - http://photos.prnewswire.com/prnh/20130730/SF55756LOGO

SOURCE RPX Corporation

News Provided by Acquire Media